A-508,A-108,F-405,H-406,B-408 A-508,A-108,F-405,H-406,B-408
C-404,B-105,F-301 C-404,B-105,F-301 15.00 Nos 850 12750
False ceiling works at Bathrooms False ceiling works at Bathrooms
E-102,B-508,G-304 E-102,B-508,G-304 6.00 Nos 850 5100

GST 18% 3213
Total 21063

Amount in words :- Twenty one Thousand  and sixty three Rupees Only

Prepared by: